
ID Task Name Durat ion Star t Finish
1 ITC Fiber Assemblies 5 1 9 d Mon 8/3/98 Fri 7/28/00

2 Design ITC fiber assemblies 6 w Mon 8/3/98 Fri 9/11/98

3 Prototype ITC fiber assemblies 4 2 d Thu 10/15/98 Fri 12/11/98

4 Prepare components for Prototype 4 w Thu 10/15/98 Wed 11/11/98

5 Develop assembly procedure 4 w Mon 10/19/98 Fri 11/13/98

6 Make prototypes (1L+1R) 2 w Mon 11/16/98 Fri 11/27/98

7 Ship prototype to UTA 1 w Mon 11/30/98 Fri 12/4/98

8 Test prototypes 1 w Mon 12/7/98 Fri 12/11/98

9 Protoypes finished 0 d Fri 12/11/98 Fri 12/11/98

1 0 Produce ITC fiber assemblies 4 2 4 d Mon 12/14/98 Fri 7/28/00

1 1 Iterate design and drawings 4 w Mon 12/14/98 Fri 1/8/99

1 2 Find sources for components 4 w Mon 12/14/98 Fri 1/8/99

1 3 Purchase components 5 w Mon 1/11/99 Fri 2/12/99

1 4 Design assembly fixtures 2 w Mon 1/11/99 Fri 1/22/99

1 5 Make assembly fixtures 3 w Mon 1/25/99 Fri 2/12/99

1 6 Production  (6R+6L/cycle) 3 6 0 d Mon 2/15/99 Fri 6/30/00

4 1 Start of Production 0 d Mon 2/22/99 Mon 2/22/99

4 2 Shipments to ANL 3 0 5 d Mon 5/10/99 Fri 7/7/00

4 6 First delivery to ANL 0 d Fri 5/28/99 Fri 5/28/99

4 7 Final delivery to ANL 0 d Fri 7/28/00 Fri 7/28/00

4 8 Shipments to BCN 3 1 0 d Mon 5/10/99 Fri 7/14/00

5 2 First delivery to BCN 0 d Fri 6/4/99 Fri 6/4/99

5 3 Fnal delivery to BCN 0 d Fri 7/28/00 Fri 7/28/00
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